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e aa XVIII Gran Premi Natacio Master Antoni Marrugat-VIl Trofeu Master Ciutat Sant Feliu

PENATACIO Sant Feliu de LLobregat, 14/12/2024

Prova 7 Masc., 50m Lliure Open

14/12/2024 - 15:59

Llistat de sortida

CR 22.72 LORENTE GINESTA, Eduard 00655 Vilafranca del Penedeés 22/3/2014

CR 23.38 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver CSTCST  Badia del Valles 12/12/2015

Carrer Nom i Cognoms ANY  Club Marca 25/50

Série 1 de 10
1 BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamoés NT
2 BIANCHI, Alejandro Daniel 71 C.N. Sant Just 48.65 50m
3 ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4548 50m
4 LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 40.55 25m
5 BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 43.08 25m
6 GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54  Club Nagi 46.83 50m
7 ROLAN DIAZ, David 77 CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 48.00 25m
8

Serie 2de 10
1
2 LOPEZ GOMEZ, Jose Luis 65 Cambrils C.N. 38.17 50m
3 GUAMIS SERRA, Xavier 62 C.N. Terrassa 37.74 50m
4 GUILLEM CATA, Miquel 72 C.N. Matar6 35.50 25m
5 VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc 64 C.N. Sabadell 35.93 25m
6 VALCARCE RODRIGUEZ, Esteban 71 C.N. Cornella 38.23 50m
7 CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.01 50m
8

Serie 3de 10
1
2 CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just 35.43 50m
3 LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.71 50m
4 SALGUERO PALAU, Pere 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.39 50m
5 GUTIERREZ COSTAS, Bernardo Daniel76  C.N. Sant Just 33.78 25m
6 OLIVA CHILLERON, Edgar 91 C.N. Santa Perpétua 3451 25m
7 FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46  C.N. Sant Andreu 35.24 25m
8

Série 4 de 10
1 JAL GRANADOS, Adrian 90 C.N. Prat Llobregat 33.13 25m
2 GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90 C.N. Sabadell 32.72 25m
3 HUERTAS PAU, Miguel 70 Marnaton 32.33 25m
4 DURAN QUINTERO, Javier 02 C.N. Esplugues 32.00 25m
5 HERNANDEZ TERMES, Cristobal 72  C.N. Martorell 32.24 25m
6 PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 32.47 25m
7 ROSELL MANICH, Oriol 68 C.N. Terrassa 33.29 25m
8 HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.04 50m
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Sant Feliu de LLobregat, 14/12/2024

H#SOMCNSF

Prova 7, Masc., 50m Lliure

Serie 5 de 10

O~NO O WDNPRE

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix
GUERRERO SENAS, Jose Manuel
GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep
ARQUES | GIRBAU, Artur

ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin
FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben
ARTIGAU PUIG, Robert

Série 6 de 10

O~NO O hWDNPE

ALONSO SANTIAGO, Marc
MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon
MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis
PEREZ BERRIO, Roger

LARA CASADO, Antonio
HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar
PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel

IBIZA AREU, Alberto

Seérie 7 de 10

O ~NO O WN P

ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert
SANGES PRADAS, Marc
VELASCO GARCIA, Daniel
GARRIGA FALCO, David
LOZANO ORTEGA, Victor
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix
OCAMPO GISBERT, David
GREGORI BARRERA, Victor

Série 8 de 10

O~NO OO WN P

DE ROCA JORDA, Alex

GARCIA MARTIN, Alonso

DE LA FUENTE OLITE, Eloy Jorge
CLARES MORENQO, Iban
WANDERS, Bastiaan

MARTINEZ VALENTIN, Sergi

SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis
BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio

91
80
79
76
62
75
79
72

99
92
76
99
97
58
92
71

65
04
91
75
95
91
71
00

72
03
87
85
69
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66

C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.

Aguamasters
Panteres Grogues
Sant Just

Mataré

Onades

Panteres Grogues
Cornella
Mediterrani

C.N. Salou

C.E. Panteres Grogues
Club Nagi

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Marnaton

C.N. Esplugues

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Just
C.N. Sant Just
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Caldes

C.N. Cornella

Cn Master Torrijos
C.N. Barcelona

Mataro

Sant Just

Sant Adria

C.E. Panteres Grogues
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Santa Perpétua

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.N. Salou

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

31.46
31.61
31.89
29.74
30.98
31.86
32.33
32.27

29.42
29.65
2941
28.72
28.81
29.90
29.40
30.10

28.38
28.24
28.02
28.67
28.12
29.03
29.17
28.71

27.72
28.53
27.15
27.12
27.28
28.44
28.61
28.02

25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m

25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m

25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m

25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
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Prova 7, Masc., 50m Lliure

Série 10 de 10

O~NO O hWDNPE

JOCIC, Dusan 91
ESCOFET MICOLAU, Guillem 95
TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02
RODRIGUEZ RAMOQOS, Eric 95
PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87
MUROVEC, Vladimir 91
GRACIANO BAZ, David 94
UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75

Série 9de 10
1 NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E.
2 LOPEZ-JURADO ALVAREZ, Sergio 98 C.N.
3 FARO MOLINA, Victor 85 C.N.
4 ZAMORA COBOS, Gerard 94 C.N.
5 PEREZ FLORES, Marc 04 C.N.
6 HERRERA MARTINEZ, Francisco Jose 82 C.D.
7 FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N.
8 MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, Josmar Frai93sccC.E.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N
C.N.
C.D.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Panteres Grogues
Sant Feliu

Terrassa

Swimfaster Salt

Sant Just

Jerez Natacion Master
Sant Andreu

Panteres Grogues

Sant Just
Cornella

. AQuamasters

Swimfaster Salt

Jerez Natacion Master
Panteres Grogues
Cornella
Aquamasters

27.69
26.50
26.49
26.01
26.96
27.32
27.27
26.81

26.18
25.51
24.66
24.83
24.25
24.70
26.13
25.33

50m
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25m
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50m
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25m
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25m
50m
25m
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